Treningslagp 12. september 2024

Arranggr: Hdkon M
1,4 km Nybegynner
Eilif Aas Kvamme

Anton Nerheim Indby

3,0 km B/C

1. Harald @stbye

Britt Unni Lgnstad Halvorsen
3. Ottar Evensen

Elias Danielsen

4,0kmB

Even Lindas
Gaute Lindas

Joar Dgrum Kleiva
Anna Thekla Tonjer
Arvid Lyngstad
Marianne Sveen
@yvind Tjeldnes

Nooghkon=

Til sammen 13 deltakere

38,01
48,05
64,14
deltatt

23,20
34,18
36,00
37,08
39,28
45,38
62,01



